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TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01

| REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(":I:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |2342 |AUSTRL | 08:30 | 2.27 | NEWCASTLE JETS W 9| 3.80 | ADELAIDE UNITED ..|4| 2.65 |1.44|1.25| 1.55 | 2.40 | 1.53|1.47 |2.43
s |[2311| AUSTRL | 10:00 | 1.21 | SYDNEY FC 8| 6.70 | PERTH GLORY 12| 9.50 |1.06|1.09 | 3.65 | 3.70 | 1.27 | 1.57 | 2.20
S | 2408 |AUSTRL | 10:00 | 2.12 | BRISBANE ROARW |2| 3.60 | MELBOURNE VICT.. |3| 3.05 |1.34|1.27 | 1.64 | 2.25 | 1.60|1.51 |2.33
s |2352| IND |10:30| 2.82 | DELHI FC 6| 3.30 | GOKULAM KERALA..|7| 2.12 |1.51|1.24| 1.30 | 2.05 |1.63|1.53 | 2.23
s |2299| TURCD | 12:00 | 4.10 | KIRKLARELISPOR 1| 3.85 |BB BODRUMSPOR |1| 1.73 |1.95|1.24| 1.21 | 2.07 |1.711.66 | 2.05
s |2687| IND |12:00| 1.40 | CHURCHILL BROTH../1| 4.10 | NAMDHARI SPORT..|5| 5.70 {1.10|1.15| 2.30 | 2.00 | 1.66 | 1.82 | 1.81
s |9201|ITAAMC| 12:00 | 1.74 | ATALANTA BC U20 3.85 | EMPOLI FC U20 4.10 [1.22|1.24| 1.94 | 2.28 | 1.58(1.56 | 2.23
s |9202|ITAAMC| 13:00 | 1.77 | AS ROMA U20 3.80 | US LECCE U20 4.00 ({1.22|1.24|1.91|1.98 |1.77|1.71|1.98
s |9203 |ITAAMC| 13:00 | 1.58 | INTER MILANO U20 4.20 | BOLOGNA FC U20 4.80 [1.17|1.21| 2.18 | 2.38 | 1.54(1.58 | 2.18
s |2262]| IRAQ |13:30| 2.48 | AL KARKH 17| 2.75 | AL-QASIM SC 15 2.75 11.331.31| 1.38 | 1.36 | 2.75|2.25 | 1.52
s |2282| IRAQ |13:30| 1.47 | NAFT MAYSAN 8| 3.50 | AL HEDOOD 20 6.20 (1.091.19| 2.15| 1.68 | 1.98(2.07 | 1.62
s |2318] THA |14:00( 1.48 |PORT 3| 4.00 | LAMPHUN WARRI.. [11] 5.00 (1.12|1.16| 2.13 | 2.13 |1.58|1.68 | 1.98
s |9204 |ITAAMC| 14:00 | 2.72 | CAGLIARI CALCIO .. 3.35 | TORINO FC U20 2.40 |1.50|1.30| 1.42 | 1.84 |[1.90|1.71|1.98
s |2072] TURCC | 14:30 | 1.34 | EYUPSPOR 1| 5.20 | BOLUSPOR 11 7.00 |1.09|1.14 | 2.82 | 2.72 | 1.42]1.62 | 2.12
s |2008| INDSL |16:00| 1.32 | GOA 3| 4.60 | HYDERABAD 12( 6.50 |1.08 | 1.12| 2.55 | 2.25 | 1.52|1.75 | 1.88
s |9205 |ITAAMC| 16:00 | 1.75 | AC MILAN U20 3.75 | GENOA CFC U20 4.10 [1.21|1.25| 1.93 | 2.03 |1.73|1.67 | 2.03
s |9206 |ITAAMC| 16:00 | 1.49 | FIORENTINA U20 4.60 | AC MONZA U20 5.30 |1.14|1.18 | 2.40 | 2.67 | 1.44|1.53 | 2.28
s |2937| Kuw |16:35| 1.54 | AL FAHAHEEL 4| 3.95 [KHAITAN 8| 4.80 (1.141.19| 2.08 | 2.18 | 1.58(1.64 | 2.03
s |0037| cyP |17:00| 2.82 | OMONOIA 29M 14/ 3.55 | KARMIOTISSA 10[ 2.37 |1.54/1.28 | 1.36 | 1.87 | 1.87|1.73 | 2.03
s |[2103| TURCA | 17:00| 1.95 | TRABZONSPOR 1| 3.65 | ALANYASPOR 1| 3.40 |1.28|1.26| 1.75 | 2.12 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 2.20
s |2376| POR23 | 17:00 | 2.57 | FAMALICAO U23 2| 3.40 | BENFICA U23 2| 2.23 [1.42|1.23| 1.35 | 2.08 | 1.60( 1.51 | 2.25
2-0/S (2203 GREC |18:00( 1.60 | ASTERAS TRIPOLIS 3.60 | GSS PANIONIOS 5.70 |1.131.25| 2.18 | 1.65 | 2.15/2.10 | 1.63
s |2694| FRAW | 18:00| 8.00 | LE HAVRE W 11| 5.70 | PARIS FCW 3| 1.21 [3.15/1.08| 1.05 | 3.25 | 1.28(1.58 | 2.13
s [2719]| FRAW |18:00| 1.15 | NANTES W 8| 6.00 | GUINGAMP W 12/11.00]1.03 | 1.06 | 3.60 | 2.50 | 1.43|2.03 | 1.64
s |2720| FRAW | 18:00 | 4.30 | STRASBOURG ALS.. |10| 3.35 | MONTPELLIER W 6| 1.67 ({1.90|1.22| 1.16 | 1.75 | 1.88(1.83 | 1.80

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |3010| FRAW | 18:00| 2.50 |SAINT-ETIENNEW |7 3.25 |REIMS W 9| 2.37 (1.411.24| 1.39| 1.95 |1.70(1.57 | 2.15
s |2229| IRAQ |18:30| 6.20 | DIYALA FC 19( 3.20 |ZAKHO FC 3| 1.53 [2.031.22| 1.09 | 1.68 | 1.98(2.00 | 1.66
s |0038| cyYP |19:00| 6.00 | ETHNIKOS ACHNAS (8| 4.50 [ AEK LARNACA 3|1 1.49 [2.42/1.19| 1.11 | 2.05 | 1.72| 1.88 | 1.85
s |0039| cYP |19:30|10.50| NEA SALAMINA 13( 4.50 | APOEL FC 5/ 1.35 |12.85|1.17 | 1.05 | 1.97 | 1.78|2.20 | 1.62
s |2070| TURCC | 19:30 | 1.36 | GALATASARAY 1| 5.10 | ISTANBUL BASAKS..|1| 6.70 [1.10|1.15| 2.72 | 2.77 | 1.41(1.58 | 2.18
s |2182|S.AFRICA| 19:30 | 1.96 | KAIZER CHIEFS 7| 2.95 | STELLENBOSCH 5( 3.55 |1.21|1.28| 1.60 | 1.53 | 2.23|1.95|1.70
s |2302 |S.AFRICA| 19:30 | 2.28 | AMAZULU 12| 2.72 | SEKHUKHUNE UNL.. |4]| 3.10 (1.26 |1.32| 1.45| - - 12.28|1.51
s | 2348 |S.AFRICA| 19:30 | 4.00 | CAPE TOWN CITY |11| 2.87 [ ORLANDO PIRATES 2| 1.88 |[1.70|1.29 | 1.18 - - 12.18|1.56

2-1/s 2305 GREC |20:30( 1.28 | PANATHINAIKOS 5.10 | ATROMITOS 10.00(1.06 | 1.14| 3.15 | 1.94 | 1.80( 2.27 | 1.54

2636 |ENFA TR| 20:45 | 1.35 | ROCHDALE 4.60 | STOCKTON TOWN 5.70 |1.10(1.12| 2.43 | 2.60 | 1.42|1.60 | 2.10
s |2303| SPSC |21:00| 3.95 | ATHLETIC BILBAO 3.90 | BARCELONA 1.82 (1.94/1.25| 1.24 | 2.20 | 1.68| 1.63 | 2.23
s |[3012]| wAL2 |21:30( 1.72 | CAMBRIAN 5( 3.65 | BAGLAN DRAGONS |11] 3.65 (1.20|1.20| 1.84 | 2.23 | 1.53(1.52|2.25
s |2077| EFC |21:45| 1.50 | FOREST GREEN 2| 4.10 | DAG & RED 15[ 6.00 |1.12|1.21| 2.38 | 1.97 | 1.781.85 | 1.82
s |2168]| sco |21:45| 1.93 | KILMARNOCK 10| 3.45 | MOTHERWELL 5 3.95 |1.24/1.30| 1.81 | 1.80 | 2.02|1.86 | 1.92
s |3011| sco |21:.45| 1.15 |CELTIC 1| 8.00 | DUNDEE UNITED 3/15.00(1.03|1.08| 4.70 | 3.15 | 1.36(2.00 | 1.78
S |9214| NLPRS | 21:45| 2.22 | GOSPORT 11| 3.45 |BRACKNELL TOWN |7| 2.57 (1.37 |1.22| 1.47 | 2.10 | 1.63 | 1.54 | 2.22
s |9215| BELC |21:45| 3.05 | ANTWERP 3.40 |UNION SAINT GILL..| | 2.18 (1.61|1.29| 1.34| 1.92 | 1.82|1.64 | 2.08
s |2130| sD3 |22:00| 3.55 |EDINBURGH CITY |4 3.65 | EAST FIFE 11 1.92 |11.781.26| 1.27 | 1.91 | 1.83|1.71 | 1.98
s |2304| ENLC |22:00| 4.20 | TOTTENHAM 4.70 |LIVERPOOL 1.64 |2.20|1.19| 1.23 | 3.55 |1.30|1.36 |3.10
s |2854| FRAW | 22:00 - LYON W 1 - DIJON W 4| - 1.01/1.01 )| 3.80 - - - -

NOTES
N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2

2342AUSTRL|08:30| 2.77 |NEWCASTLE JETS ..|9| 2.33 | ADELAIDE UNITE.. |4|3.05||3.35|1.27|1.54 | 2.22|1.15|5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.33 |14.00|| 4.70 |12.00|18.00| 3.35 | 6.60 |52.00| 5.10 {14.00/19.00
2311|AUSTRL|10:00| 1.58 |SYDNEY FC 8| 3.05 [PERTH GLORY 12{7.10 || 4.50 | 1.17 | 1.88 | 1.75 | 1.27 | 3.35 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.53 | 1.27 | 1.97 | 7.40 || 3.65 | 5.20 |12.00| 4.80 | 8.10 |57.00{11.00/50.00|37.00
2408 AUSTRL|10:00| 2.62 | BRISBANE ROAR W|2| 2.28 | MELBOURNE VICT..|3| 3.35 || 3.20 | 1.29| 1.50 | 2.30| 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.40 |15.50|| 4.40 |11.00|18.00| 3.20 | 6.80 |60.00| 5.30 {16.50/22.00
2352| IND |10:30|3.30 |DELHI FC 6| 2.20 | GOKULAM KERAL.. |7|2.70 - - 1147238 - - 3.65|1.23 - - - - 5.00 16.00{23.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00{ 4.30 |11.50{19.00
2299| TURCD |12:00| 4.40 | KIRKLARELISPOR |1|2.25 |BB BODRUMSPOR |1|2.28|/2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 | 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.55 |19.00|| 6.20 |24.00/30.00| 3.00 | 7.50 |75.00| 3.80 | 8.80 |18.00
2687| IND |12:00|1.92 |CHURCHILL BROT..|1|2.30 |NAMDHARI SPOR..|5| 5.80 - - 1145243 - - 4.50 | 1.17 - - - - 3.25 | 6.80 |18.00| 3.05 | 8.40 |100.0{ 7.60 |40.00/45.00
9201 ITAAMJ12:00| 2.22 |ATALANTA BC U20| | 2.35 |EMPOLI FC U20 4.20(|3.25|1.28|1.51 | 2.28 |1.14 | 5.20 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.38 |15.00/| 3.90 | 8.60 {16.50| 3.30 | 7.10 |62.00| 6.30 (23.00|27.00
9202 ITAAMJ13:00| 2.32 |AS ROMA U20 2.20 |US LECCE U20 4.30(/2.85|1.34(1.42|2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19|| 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.62 |20.00(| 3.80 | 9.30 {19.00| 2.90 | 7.60 [80.00| 6.10 |24.00(32.00
9203 ITAAM{J13:00| 2.05 [INTER MILANO U.. 2.42 |BOLOGNA FC U20 4.70 (] 3.35|1.27|1.55 | 2.20 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.32 (14.00|| 3.75 | 7.60 {15.50| 3.40 | 7.30 |65.00| 7.00 (27.00|30.00
2262| IRAQ |13:30| 3.45 | AL KARKH 171 1.76 | AL-QASIM SC 15{ 3.65 || 2.02 | 1.65 | 1.20 | 4.00 | 1.05 |{10.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 - - - - 4.30 |18.00(45.00| 2.02 {10.00/100.0| 4.50 |21.0047.00
2282 IRAQ |13:30| 2.00 |NAFT MAYSAN 8| 2.13 |AL HEDOOD 20( 6.00 || 2.57 | 1.40|1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 - - - - 3.10 | 7.40 23.00| 2.62 | 9.40 (100.0| 7.60 |47.00/60.00
2318| THA |14:00| 1.98 |PORT 3| 2.33 [LAMPHUN WARRI. 11/ 4.80 || 3.20 | 1.29| 1.49 | 2.33 | 1.13 | 5.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 - - - - 3.45(7.30(17.00| 3.20 | 7.70 |80.00| 7.00 |32.00|35.00
9204 ITAAMJ14:00| 3.25 |CAGLIARI CALCIO .. |2.10 |TORINO FC U20 3.00(|2.62|1.39|1.37|2.70|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.80 |25.00|| 4.80 |16.00(27.00| 2.70 | 7.50 |85.00| 4.50 |14.0025.00
2072| TURCC |14:30| 1.78 |EYUPSPOR 1| 2.67 | BOLUSPOR 1(6.00(|3.75|1.22|1.66 | 2.00 | 1.18 | 4.30 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.50 | 1.29 | 2.17 |11.00]| 3.50 | 6.10 |14.00| 3.85 | 7.80 |65.00| 8.70 |40.00|35.00
2008|IND SL |16:00| 1.82 |GOA 3| 2.47 |HYDERABAD 12| 6.20 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.55 | 2.20 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 - - - - 3.25|6.20 (16.00| 3.40 | 8.30 |85.00| 8.30 |42.00142.00
9205[ITAAMJ16:00| 2.27 |AC MILAN U20 2.23 |GENOA CFC U20 4.40((2.90|1.33(1.44|2.4711.11|6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00(| 3.80 | 9.00 {19.00| 2.97 | 7.50 [80.00| 6.20 |24.00(32.00
9206 ITAAMJ16:00| 1.92 |FIORENTINA U20 2.55 |AC MONZA U20 5.00||3.65|1.23|1.63 |2.05|1.17 |4.50||3.45 | 1.25(| 1.51 | 1.29 | 2.20 |{11.50(| 3.75 | 7.00 |14.00| 3.75 | 7.20 |57.00| 7.50 {30.00,30.00
2937| KUW |16:35]|2.03 |AL FAHAHEEL 4| 2.32 |KHAITAN 8/4.70|| 3.20| 1.29|1.50 | 2.30 | 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.90 | 1.21 - - - - 3.60 | 7.60 |16.50| 3.20 | 7.60 |75.00( 7.00 |30.00|32.00
0037| CYP |17:00|3.50 |OMONOIA 29M 14] 2.12 | KARMIOTISSA 10/ 2.92 || 2.60 | 1.44|1.39|2.77|1.11 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.70 (23.00|| 4.80 |16.00{25.00| 2.72 | 7.20 |80.00| 4.20 (12.00/22.00
2103| TURCA|17:00| 2.52 | TRABZONSPOR 1| 2.25 | ALANYASPOR 1(3.75(|2.95(1.32|1.47|2.38|1.12 | 5.80||3.75| 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 |17.50|| 4.10 {10.00/18.00| 3.10 | 7.10 |67.00| 5.60 |19.00|25.00
2376/ POR23 |17:00| 3.10 |FAMALICAO U23 |2| 2.22 |BENFICA U23 2| 2.82 - - 148|233 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2203| GREC |18:00| 2.22 | ASTERAS TRIPOLIS | | 2.07 |GSS PANIONIOS 5.80||2.43 |1.45]|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00]| 3.30 | 8.30 |25.00| 2.50 | 9.30 {100.0| 7.20 |42.00|57.00
2694| FRA W |18:00| 6.70 |LE HAVRE W 11| 2.87 [PARIS FC W 3/1.58 | 4.501.17|1.82 | 1.81|1.24 | 3.55 | 3.45 | 1.25 - - - - 10.00147.00({37.00| 4.50 | 8.00 |60.00| 3.45 | 5.40 |12.50
2719| FRA W |18:00| 1.54 INANTES W 8| 2.72 |GUINGAMP W 12{ 9.20 || 3.65 | 1.23 | 1.61 | 2.08 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 - - - - 3.00 | 5.00 |17.00| 3.70 |10.00|100.0{12.00/85.00/70.00
2720 FRA W |18:00| 4.60 |STRASBOURG ALS../100 2.10 |MONTPELLIER W |6|2.25||2.62|1.39|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 - - - - 6.20 |30.0040.00| 2.67 | 8.30 |100.0| 3.45 | 9.00 [22.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
3010|{ FRA W |18:00| 3.05 |SAINT-ETIENNE W |7| 2.15 |REIMS W 9(2.97|/2.90|1.33|1.44 | 2.47|1.11 |6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 - - - - 4.60 (14.00/22.00| 2.95 | 7.10 {70.00| 4.50 {13.50/22.00
2229( IRAQ |18:30| 5.80 |DIYALA FC 19| 2.13 |ZAKHO FC 3|2.03(]2.62|1.39(1.35/2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 - - - - 7.50 (45.00/57.00| 2.65 | 9.30 |100.0{ 3.15 | 7.40 |23.00
0038| CYP |19:00|6.00 |[ETHNIKOS ACHN.. |8|2.35 |AEK LARNACA 3/11.98 (| 2.87 | 1.37|1.46 | 2.52|1.13 | 6.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.48 {18.00/| 7.50 (37.00/42.00| 3.00 | 8.00 |95.00| 3.25 | 6.70 |17.50
0039| CYP |19:30| 8.40 |NEA SALAMINA  |13( 2.45 |APOEL FC 5/1.75(]2.82 | 1.38|1.45|2.55|1.13 | 6.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.49 | 1.33 | 2.50 (19.00/| 9.80 |67.00(70.00| 2.97 | 9.70 |100.0| 2.92 | 5.50 |20.00
2070 TURCC |19:30| 1.80 | GALATASARAY 1| 2.67 |ISTANBUL BASAK..|1|5.80||3.75|1.22|1.68 | 1.98 | 1.19 (4.10 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.51 | 1.29 | 2.15 |10.50|| 3.60 | 6.20 |13.50| 3.95 | 7.60 |62.00| 8.50 {37.00,35.00
2182|S.AFRIC|19:30| 2.72 | KAIZER CHIEFS 7| 1.93 |[STELLENBOSCH 5/4.20(|2.351.48| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2302|S.AFRIC|19:30| 3.20 | AMAZULU 12| 1.75 [SEKHUKHUNE UN..| 4| 4.10 || 2.02 | 1.65| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2348(S.AFRIC[19:30( 4.80 [CAPE TOWN CITY |11 1.85 |ORLANDO PIRATES|2|2.70 || 2.18 | 1.56 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . .
2305| GREC |20:30| 1.77 |PANATHINAIKOS 2.38 |ATROMITOS 8.60(|2.80|1.35|1.42|2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.62 |21.00|| 2.97 | 5.80 (22.00| 2.92 |10.50/100.0{10.50/75.00/80.00
2636|ENFA T|20:45| - |ROCHDALE - |STOCKTON TOWN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2303| SPSC |21:00| 4.00 |ATHLETIC BILBAO 2.28 |BARCELONA 2.381/2.95|1.32|1.49|2.33|1.13 |5.50||3.75| 1.22 || 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.42 |16.50|| 6.00 |22.00(27.00| 3.10 | 7.20 |70.00| 3.85 | 9.10 {17.50
3012| WAL2 |21:30| 2.23 |CAMBRIAN 5| 2.30 |BAGLAN DRAGO.. (11| 3.95 - - |1.53]2.23]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2077| EFC |21:45]|2.05 |FOREST GREEN 2| 2.28 |DAG & RED 15/ 5.70 || 2.85 | 1.34 | 1.43 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.60 (20.00|| 3.35 | 7.30 {19.00| 2.95 | 8.40 |100.0| 7.50 (37.00/45.00
2168| SCO |21:45]|2.55 |KILMARNOCK 10| 2.08 [ MOTHERWELL 5|4.20 (| 2.52 | 1.42|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.82 (27.00(| 3.70 {10.50(23.00| 2.60 | 8.00 |100.0| 5.70 |25.00/35.00
3011| SCO |21:45]|1.48 |CELTIC 1| 3.05 |DUNDEE UNITED (3/9.80||4.00|1.20|1.76 | 1.88|1.22 |3.75||4.30 | 1.18 || 1.48 | 1.26 | 2.03 | 9.00 || 3.15 | 4.60 |15.00| 4.20 | 9.80 |100.0{13.00/85.00/65.00
9214 NLPRS [21:45| - |GOSPORT 11| - |BRACKNELL TOWN 7| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9215| BELC |21:45|3.50 | ANTWERP 2.15 |UNION SAINT GIL..| [2.75||2.75|1.36|1.40|2.57|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.67 |22.00|| 5.20 |17.50(27.00| 2.85 | 7.40 |80.00| 4.30 |12.0022.00
2130 SD3 |22:00|4.00 |EDINBURGH CITY |4|2.15 |EAST FIFE 1(2.57||2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00|| 5.60 (21.00/30.00| 2.82 | 7.60 |85.00| 3.95 |10.50/21.00
2304| ENLC |22:00|3.95 |TOTTENHAM 2.70 |LIVERPOOL 2.081/4.30|1.18|1.86|1.78|1.25 | 3.45|| 2.80 | 1.35|| 1.53 | 1.28 | 2.02 | 8.00 || 7.00 |21.00(20.00| 4.60 | 6.50 |37.00| 4.30 | 7.80 {12.00
2854| FRA W |22:00| 1.17 |[LYON W 1/ 4.30 |DUJON W 4|25.00|| - - |2.28 | 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01

PAGE 1/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

2342 |AUSTRL|08:30 INEWCASTLE JETS W |9|ADELAIDE UNITED W |4| - 148 | - 193 (139 | 158 | - 2.67 | 2.25 - - |14.00|| 3.65 | 6.20 |27.00| 6.50 |14.50|15.00| 4.20 | 6.80 |30.00
2311 |AUSTRL| 10:00 |SYDNEY FC 8| PERTH GLORY 120 - 190 - |2.37 155|153 - 2.30 | 1.83 - - 6.20 || 1.61 | 4.30 {21.00|12.00|25.00|25.00(16.00|25.0095.00
2408 (AUSTRL| 10:00 | BRISBANE ROAR W |2 MELBOURNE VICTO.. 3| - 144 | - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - |17.00|| 3.35 | 5.80 |27.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 5.00 | 7.60 |32.00
2352| IND |10:30|DELHI FC 6|GOKULAM KERALA .. |7| - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.35 | 1.62 - 2.85 | 2.43 - - 118.00|| 4.80 | 7.40 |32.00| 5.70 |14.50|14.00| 3.55 | 5.80 |27.00
2299  TURCD | 12:00 | KIRKLARELISPOR 1|BB BODRUMSPOR 1 - 1.39 - 184 | 1.38 | 1.67 | - 2.97 | 257 | - - |22.00|| 7.00 | 9.60 |47.00| 6.10 |16.50|16.00| 2.67 | 4.70 |25.00
2687 IND [12:00|CHURCHILL BROTHE..[1(NAMDHARI SPORTS..|5| - 136 | - 1.83 | 1.36 | 1.62 - 2.92 | 2.52 - - 120.00|| 2.12 | 4.10 |25.00| 6.80 |20.00|20.00|11.00|14.0075.00
9201 |ITAAMC| 12:00 |ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U20 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.61 - 2.75 | 2.32 - - 116.00|| 2.65 | 5.00 |24.00| 6.30 |15.00|15.50| 6.80 | 9.80 |42.00
9202 (ITAAMC| 13:00 |AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U20 - 136 | - 183 (138 170 | - 3.10 | 2.67 | - - |25.00|| 2.77 | 4.80 |25.00| 5.80 |16.00|16.50| 6.80 | 9.20 |45.00
9203 (ITAAMC| 13:00 |INTER MILANO U20 BOLOGNA FC U20 - 148 | - 193 (139 | 158 | - 2.67 | 2.25 - - |14.50|| 2.33 | 4.70 |23.00| 6.80 |16.50|17.00| 8.10 |11.50/50.00
2262 IRAQ [13:30|AL KARKH 17| AL-QASIM SC 15 - 124 | - 1.85 | 1.53 | 2.45 - 5.80 | 5.40 | - - 150.00|| 4.60 | 5.60 |47.00| 3.75 |17.50|17.50| 5.10 | 6.00 |50.00
2282 IRAQ |13:30 |NAFT MAYSAN s|AL HEDOOD 200 - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.38 | 1.83 - 3.60 | 3.20 | - - 140.00|| 2.23 | 4.20 |30.00| 5.30 |18.00|20.00|12.00|14.00 85.00
2318 THA |14:00|PORT 3|LAMPHUN WARRIOR 11| - 140 | - 186 | 1.36 | 1.58 | - 2.77 | 238 | - - [17.00|| 2.25 | 4.40 |24.00| 6.80 |18.00|18.00| 9.20 |12.50/57.00
9204 (ITAAMC| 14:00 | CAGLIARI CALCIO U.. | [TORINO FC U20 - 1.33 - 180|138 | 1.78 | - 3.40 | 297 | - - [32.00|| 4.50 | 6.50 |35.00| 5.10 |15.00|15.00| 4.00 | 6.00 |32.00
2072 | TURCC | 14:30 |EYUPSPOR 1|BOLUSPOR 1 - 158 | - |2.05|142|154| - 2.48 | 2.05 - - 110.50|| 1.87 | 4.30 |22.00| 8.80 |21.00|21.00|12.00|17.00|75.00
2008 | IND SL | 16:00 | GOA 3|HYDERABAD 120 - 144 | - 190 | 1.37 | 1.56 | - 2.67 | 2.25 - - 114.50|| 1.93 | 4.10 |24.00| 7.80 |21.00|21.00|12.50|16.50/80.00
9205 (ITAAMC| 16:00 | AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U20 - 138 | - 184|138 | 1.68 | - 3.00  2.60 | - - 123.00|| 2.70 | 4.80 |25.00| 6.00 |16.00|16.50| 7.00 | 9.60 |45.00
9206 (ITAAMC| 16:00 | FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U20 - 1.57 - 12.02|142 | 155 - 2.52 | 2.08 | - - |11.00|| 2.15 | 4.60 |22.00| 7.80 |[17.50|18.00| 8.80 |13.00/52.00
2937 KUW [16:35|AL FAHAHEEL 4|KHAITAN 8| - 1.41 - 185|136 | 158 | - 2.75 | 2.35 - - [17.00|| 2.33 | 4.50 |24.00| 6.60 |[17.00|17.50| 8.60 |11.50/52.00
0037| CYP (17:00 OMONOIA 29M 14 KARMIOTISSA 10 - 1.45 - 1.95 | 1.52 | 2.03 - 3.85 | 3.35 - - |42.00|| 4.70 | 6.60 |35.00| 5.40 |15.00|15.00| 3.65 | 5.40 |30.00
2103 | TURCA | 17:00 | TRABZONSPOR 1|ALANYASPOR 1 - 1.41 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.65 - 290 | 2.48 | - - ]20.00(| 3.05 | 5.30 |27.00| 5.80 |14.50|15.00| 5.70 | 8.30 |37.00
2376 | POR23 | 17:00 [FAMALICAO U23 2| BENFICA U23 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2203 | GREC |18:00|ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.42 | 1.95 - 3.95 350 | - - 150.00(| 2.45 | 4.20 |30.00| 5.00 |18.00|20.00|10.50|12.00/75.00
2694 FRA W | 18:00 |LE HAVRE W 11|PARIS FC W 3| - 1.75 - 1225|148 | 150 | - 230 | 1.86 | - - 6.70 ((15.00(23.00|95.00)|11.00|23.0025.00| 1.66 | 4.20 |21.00
2719 FRA' W | 18:00 [NANTES W 8|GUINGAMP W 120 - 150 | - 1.97 | 1.38 | 1.52 - 252 210 | - - |11.50|| 1.57 | 3.80 |27.00/10.50|32.00|32.00|23.00|30.00100.0
2720 FRA W | 18:00 |STRASBOURG ALSA.. 10 MONTPELLIER W 6| - 130 | - 1.78 | 1.37 | 1.77 | - 3.40 | 3.00 | - - |35.00(| 8.10 {10.00|57.00| 5.30 |17.00|16.50| 2.65 | 4.60 |27.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 08/01,07:01 | | PaGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
3010| FRA W | 18:00 [SAINT-ETIENNEW  |7[REIMS W of - |136| - |182|135|165 - |297|257| - | - |22.00||4.20 | 6.50 32.00( 5.50 |14.50|14.00| 4.10 | 6.40 |30.00
2229| IRAQ |18:30 |DIVALA FC 19| ZAKHO FC s| - 131 - |178|138|185| - [3.60/315| - | - |40.00(/12.0014.50 85.00( 4.80 |18.00 16.00| 2.30 | 4.50 |32.00
0038| CYP |19:00 [ETHNIKOS ACHNAS |s|AEK LARNACA s| - 151 - |198|151 191 - |345|297| - | - |30.00([11.00]13.00 65.00| 6.60 |20.00|19.00| 2.10 | 4.00 |24.00
0039| CYP |19:30|NEA SALAMINA 13| APOEL FC s| - |151| - |1.97/151]197| - [355[3.05 - | - |32.00(/18.00(21.0065.00| 6.20 |22.00|21.00| 1.80 | 4.00 |30.00
2070 | TURCC | 19:30 | GALATASARAY 1[ISTANBUL BASAKSE..|1| - |1.61| - |207|143|154| - |247/203| - | - [10.00|| 1.91 | 4.30 |22.00| 8.70 | 20.00|20.00|11.00|16.50|67.00
2182 |S.AFRIC|19:30 |[KAIZER CHIEFS 7|STELLENBOSCH s| - | - | - | - | -] -1 -1 -1=-1-1=-1 - |330]5.00]|35004.30 15.50/16.00| 6.70 | 8.20 |52.00
2302 |S.AFRIC| 19:30 [AMAZULU 12|SEKHUKHUNEUNIT.. [4| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||/4105.20 |45.00| 3.70 [17.00|17.50| 5.80 | 6.70 |55.00
2348 |S.AFRIC|19:30|CAPETOWN CITY  |11ORLANDOPIRATES |2| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||7.60 870 |65.00| 4.00 |17.50|16.50| 3.20 | 4.70 |37.00
2305| GREC |20:30 | PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS - |135| - |182[138|171| - |3.20|277| - | - |27.00||1.813.70 30.00| 7.20 |25.00|27.00|18.00|21.00|100.0
2636 | ENFA T | 20:45 |ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN - |153] - |200[139|152| - |250 /205 - | - [1000| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | -
2303| SPSC |21:00|ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA - |145] - |190[141|170 - |297|255| - | - |21.00|| 6.60 | 9.20 |42.00 6.20 |16.00|16.00| 2.75 | 4.90 |24.00
3012| WAL2 |21:30|CAMBRIAN s|BAGLANDRAGONS 1| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |[270]5.00 |24.00| 6.40 |15.00|15.50| 6.40 | 9.50 |40.00
2077| EFC |21:45|FOREST GREEN 2|DAG & RED s - [136] - 182138171 - |3.10|270| - | - |[25.00||2.22|4.20 [27.00| 6.10 |17.50|19.0010.50|13.00|67.00
2168| SCO |21:45|KILMARNOCK 1 MOTHERWELL s| - |134| - |1.83/143]192| - [370[3.25| - | - |42.00||3.00 |4.90 30.00|5.00 15.00/16.00| 6.80 | 8.60 |47.00
3011| SCO |21:45|CELTIC 1|DUNDEEUNITED  |3| - |175| - |220|150|157| - |245/200| - | - |8.80]|1.49]3.95 |25.00]/12.00 35.00/32.00|25.00 35.00|180.0
9214| NLPRS |21:45 GOSPORT 1|BRACKNELLTOWN |7| - | - | - | - | - | - | -« | - | - | - | - | - A e e
9215| BELC |21:45|ANTWERP UNION SAINTGILLO..| | - [136| - |182|1.38 174| - |3.20|277| - | - |27.00|[5.10]|7.30 [37.00| 5.30 |15.00|14.50| 3.55 | 5.60 |30.00
2130| SD3 |22:00|EDINBURGH CITY  |4|EAST FIFE i| - |134] - 181|138 |174| - |325|282| - | - [30.00|6.00 | 8.20 42.00|5.60 16.00|16.00 3.05 | 5.00 |27.00
2304| ENLC |22:00 [TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL - |195| - |238[158|1.60 - |242|192| - | - |7.50]||6.6011.00/37.00| 8.60 |16.00|16.00| 2.35 | 5.20 [19.00
2854 | FRA W |22:00 |LYON W 1|DJON W s - | - - - - -1 -1 -1-1=-1-1-1l115]4.40|35.00|37.00100.0/100.0|100.0/100.0|100.0

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:01 |

| PpaGE1/2

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2342 [AUSTRL | 08:30 |NEWCASTLE JETSW |9 |ADELAIDE UNITED W |4[11.00(13.00| 8.40 |23.00/15.00|19.00|17.00| 7.00 | 10.00|35.00|12.00|15.00| 9.00 |27.00|17.00|21.00(| 7.00 | 3.10 | 5.70 | 9.20 | 7.70 | 3.60
2311 | AUSTRL | 10:00 | SYDNEY FC s|PERTH GLORY 1212.00| 8.20 | 8.40 | 8.20 | 8.40 |17.00(40.00(13.00|17.00 |52.00|37.00 | 75.00 | 25.00 | 120.0|80.00|52.00|| 5.60 | 1.42 [11.00|14.50(30.00 | 12.50
2408 [AUSTRL | 10:00 | BRISBANE ROARW | 2| MELBOURNE VICTOR..|3| 9.80 [11.00| 8.00 |19.00|14.00|20.0015.00| 6.40 |10.00|37.00|12.00|16.00| 9.80 |35.00|21.00|24.00(| 6.10 | 2.95 | 5.20 | 9.40 | 8.10 | 4.30
2352| IND [10:30 [DELHI FC 6| GOKULAM KERALA Fc|7|10.50|15.00| 9.60 |32.00(21.00|25.00{13.50| 6.10 |10.50 42.00| 9.00 |11.00| 8.20 |20.00|15.00/22.00([ - | - | - | - | - | -

2299 | TURCD | 12:00 | KIRKLARELISPOR 1|BB BODRUMSPOR | 1[12.00|22.00(12.00|60.00 |32.00 |35.00(13.00 | 6.80 |13.00|57.00| 7.60 | 8.00 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00|22.00(| 9.20 | 6.40 | 5.00 | 12.00| 4.50 | 2.52
2687| IND |12:00 |CHURCHILL BROTHE.. |1|NAMDHARI SPORTS .. |s| 6.40 | 6.20 | 7.30 | 9.00 | 10.50 24.00|13.50| 7.70 | 16.50|85.0015.00|35.00|17.50|100.0 62.00 | 60.00|| 3.70 | 2.07 | 5.40 |16.00{12.50|10.50
9201 |ITAAMC| 12:00 [ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U20 8.80 | 8.80 | 7.40 |14.00(11.00|19.00(15.00 | 6.80 |11.0042.00|14.00 |23.00 12.00|57.00|30.00|30.00|| 5.20 | 2.40 | 5.40 |10.50|10.50| 5.80
9202 [ITAAMC| 13:00 | AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U20 7.20 | 8.00 | 7.40 |13.00|13.00 |23.00|12.00| 6.60 | 13.00|60.00|12.00|20.00|12.00|57.00|32.00|37.00(| 4.50 | 2.65 | 4.80 |12.50| 8.60 | 6.40
9203 [ITAAMC| 13:00 |INTER MILANO U20 | |BOLOGNA FC U20 8.80 | 8.00 | 7.40 |11.00(10.00|19.00(17.00 | 7.40 |12.00 45.00|16.00 |27.00 14.00|75.00|37.00|35.00|| 5.00 | 2.13 | 6.00 |11.00(12.00| 7.00
2262| IRAQ |13:30 |AL KARKH 17| AL-QASIM SC 15| 5.40 | 10.00| 10.50|30.00|30.0065.00| 5.40 | 5.40 |21.00/100.0| 5.70 |11.00|11.00|35.00|35.00/67.00|[ - | - | - | - | - | -

2282| IRAQ |13:30 [NAFT MAYSAN s| AL HEDOOD 20 5.20 | 5.60 | 7.80 | 9.10 [12.50|35.00| 8.70 | 6.60 |19.00100.0{13.00|35.00|20.00|100.0|85.00 90.00(| 3.15 | 2.45 | 4.20 | 19.00{11.00|13.50
2318 THA |14:00 |PORT 3|LAMPHUN WARRIOR |11 7.30 | 7.10 | 7.30 |10.00(10.50|21.00{15.00| 7.50 | 14.00|62.00|15.00 |30.00 | 15.00|95.00|45.00|45.00|| 4.20 | 2.10 | 5.50 | 13.00|11.50| 8.20
9204 [ITAAMC| 14:00 | CAGLIARI CALCIO U20| [TORINO FC U20 8.40 |12.00| 9.20 |30.00(21.00|30.00(10.00| 5.80 |12.00/60.00| 8.00 |11.00| 8.60 |24.00|18.00|30.00|| 5.80 | 4.40 | 4.20 |12.00| 5.40 | 3.90
2072 | TURCC | 14:30 |EYUPSPOR 1|BoLUSPOR 1| 9.20 | 7.20 | 7.60 | 8.60 | 9.00 |18.00|23.00| 9.60 | 15.00|55.00(23.00|47.00|19.00|120.0|57.00 |47.00|| 4.70 | 1.71 | 7.60 |13.50{18.00|10.00
2008 | IND sL | 16:00 |GOA 3|HYDERABAD 12 7.40 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 8.20 | 9.60 |22.00{17.50| 8.80 |17.00|75.00|19.00 |45.00|19.00|100.0|67.00 60.00|[ - | - | - | - | - | -

9205 |ITAAMC| 16:00 [AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U20 7.40 | 8.00 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00|22.00|13.00| 6.60 | 13.00|57.00|12.00|22.00|12.00|60.00|32.00|37.00(| 4.50 | 2.57 | 4.80 |12.00| 9.10 | 6.50
9206 [ITAAMC| 16:00 | FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U20 9.80 | 8.20 | 7.40 |11.00| 9.60 |17.00(21.00| 8.40 |12.00 | 42.00|20.00 35.00  15.00|90.00|40.00|35.00|| 5.20 | 1.90 | 6.80 | 11.00|14.50| 7.30
2937| Kuw |16:35 |AL FAHAHEEL 4|KHAITAN s| 7.80 | 7.50 | 7.30 [11.00/10.50 |20.00|14.50 | 7.20 |13.00|55.00|15.00|27.00|14.00|85.00 | 40.00 |40.00|| 4.40 | 2.17 | 5.40 |12.00|11.50| 7.50
0037| cyp |17:00 [oMONOIA 29m 14| KARMIOTISSA 10| 8.80 13.00| 9.40 |32.00|22.00|30.00(11.00| 6.00 |13.00|62.00| 7.60 |10.00| 8.20 |21.00|17.00|27.00|| 6.10 | 4.50 | 4.40 |12.00| 5.00 | 3.50
2103 | TURCA | 17:00 | TRABZONSPOR 1|ALANYASPOR 1| 8.60 | 9.60 | 7.80 |16.00|13.0021.00|14.00| 6.40 | 11.00|45.00(12.00|18.00|11.00|42.00 | 25.00 |30.00|| 5.30 | 2.80 | 5.00 [10.50( 8.30 | 5.00
2376 | POR23 | 17:00 [FAMALICAO U23 2|BENFICA U23 % [ R I A A A I R R R T e A T T R

2203 | GREC |18:00 |ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS 5.20 | 5.80 | 7.80 |10.00|14.00 |37.00| 8.40 | 6.40 | 19.00|120.0|11.00|30.00|17.00| 120.0|70.00|80.00|| 3.20 | 2.77 | 4.10 | 20.00| 9.40 | 12.00
2694 | FRA W | 18:00 |LE HAVRE W 11| PARIS FC W 3|32.00/70.00(24.00|100.0 | 75.00 | 52.00(35.00 | 12.50| 17.00|55.00| 11.00| 7.80 | 8.20 | 8.10 | 850 [1750|| - | - | - | - | - | -

2719 | FRA W | 18:00 [NANTES W s|GUINGAMP W 12 7.30 | 5.50 | 8.40 | 6.10 | 9.30 |27.00(22.00|12.50|27.00|100.0|30.00 |90.00|35.00|100.0{100.0|1000|[ - | - | - | - | - | -

2720 | FRAW | 18:00 [STRASBOURG ALSAC..|1]] MONTPELLIER W 6{11.00/23.00(13.50|75.00 | 45.00 | 52.00| 9.60 | 6.20 |15.00|85.00| 6.20 | 7.00 | 7.60 |12.00(13.00(27.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TETAPTH, 08 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 08/01,07:01 | | PAGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
3010 | FRAW | 18:00 [SAINT-ETIENNEW  |7|REIMS W s| 9.10 [12.50| 8.80 |27.00|18.00|25.00(12.00| 6.00 | 11.00|47.00| 9.00 |12.00| 8.70 |25.00(17.50(25.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
2229| IRAQ |18:30 [DIVALA FC 16| ZAKHO FC 313.50/35.00(20.00 | 100.0 | 80.00 | 85.00| 8.10 | 6.00 | 16.50|100.0| 5.70 | 6.00 | 8.10 | 9.60 [13.00(35.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
0038| CYP [19:00 |[ETHNIKOS ACHNAS |s[AEK LARNACA 3{15.00/35.00(17.00|120.0 | 60.00 | 60.00| 14.00 | 7.80 | 17.00|90.00| 6.40 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 9.00 |11.00|25.00|12.00|10.50| 5.40 | 16.00| 3.65 | 2.10
0039| cYP |19:30 [NEA SALAMINA 13| APOEL FC 5|20.00{62.00{30.00|120.0|120.0 {120.0{11.00| 8.00 |22.00|120.0| 5.80 | 5.20 | 8.20 | 7.00 |11.00|35.00(|17.00|20.00| 5.00 |21.00| 3.15 | 1.96
2070 | TURCC | 19:30 |GALATASARAY 1[ISTANBUL BASAKSE.. | 1] 9.60 | 7.60 | 7.60 | 9.00 | 9.00 |18.00|24.00| 9.40 | 14.00|50.00|23.00|45.00|18.00| 120.0|52.00|42.00|| 5.00 | 1.72 | 7.60 |12.50|17.50| 9.40
2182 | S.AFRIC [ 19:30 |KAIZER CHIEFS 7|STELLENBOSCH Y [ S I I I N N T R D e e e e .
2302 | s.AFRIC | 19:30 |AMAZULU 12|SEKHUKHUNEUNITED ¢| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | = | - | - - | - | - | - | -] - A
2348 |s.Arric|19:30 |caPETOWN CITY  [nloRLANDOPIRATES |2 - | - | - | - | < | o | o < < | o - o] o] o o A T I
2305| GREC [20:30 |PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS 5.40 | 4.90 | 8.00 | 6.60 |11.00|37.00|12.00 | 9.20 | 27.00|120.0|19.00|62.00|30.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0| 3.00 | 1.96 | 5.80 |27.00|17.00|21.00
2636 |ENFA TR| 20:45 [ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN 9.10 | 7.50 | 7.40 | 9.30 | 9.20 [18.00(22.00| 8.80 |14.50 52.00|21.00 40.00|17.00|100.0|50.0042.00([ - | - | - | - | - | -
2303 | spsc |21:00 |ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA 13.00 | 22.00 | 12.00| 55.00| 30.00| 32.00|14.50| 6.80 | 12.50|52.00 8.40 | 8.80 | 7.70 |14.50|12.50 21.00|| 9.10 | 5.70 | 5.10 [11.00| 4.80 | 2.50
3012 WAL2 |21:30 |CAMBRIAN s|BaGtaNDRAGONS || - | - | - | - | - | | o0 o o oo e e A T T R
2077| EFC |21:45 |FOREST GREEN 2|DAG & RED 15| 6.40 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 9.40 |11.00|25.00(12.00| 7.20 |16.00|85.00|15.00 |32.00 |17.00 110.0|60.00|60.00|[ 3.70 | 2.25 | 5.00 |15.50[11.50 | 10.50
2168| sco |21:45 |KILMARNOCK 10| MOTHERWELL 5| 6.60 | 8.10 | 8.10 [15.50|15.50|30.00| 9.60 | 6.00 | 14.50|80.00|10.00|19.00|12.50|57.00|37.00|47.00(| 4.10 | 3.05 | 4.00 [13.50| 7.40 | 6.70
3011| sco |21:45|cELTIC 1| DUNDEE UNITED 3| 9.30 | 6.40 | 9.30 | 6.40 | 9.30 |27.00|30.00|15.00 | 27.00|100.0|40.00|100.0|40.00| 100.0| 100.0| 100.0(| 4.10 | 1.40 |10.00|23.00|32.00|23.00
9214 | NLPRS | 21:45 [GOSPORT 1|BRACKNELLTOWN |7| - | - | - | -« | = | = | = | = | | - - | - | | - | -] - A A A
9215| BELC |21:45 |ANTWERP UNION SAINT GILLOI..| | 9.80 |15.00| 9.80 |35.00|23.00|30.00{11.00| 5.80 |12.00 55.00| 8.00 |10.00| 8.20 |20.00|16.00|25.00|| 6.80 | 4.80 | 4.40 | 11.00| 5.30 | 3.35
2130| sSD3 |22:00 |[EDINBURGH CITY | 4|EAST FIFE 1(10.00{17.00|11.00 | 45.00| 30.00 | 35.00|12.00| 6.20 | 13.00|62.00| 7.20 | 8.60 | 7.60 |16.00(14.00|25.00|| 7.60 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 12.50| 4.60 | 2.97
2304| ENLC |22:00 [TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL 25.00|32.00|13.5067.00 | 27.00 | 23.00[37.00 | 10.00 | 10.50| 27.00|15.00 | 12.00| 8.30 | 15.00|10.00|14.00||15.50| 4.80 | 8.40 | 8.10 | 7.50 | 1.88
2854 | FRAW | 22:00 [LYON W 1|poN W 7% I A U AN R IR A R R P T A T I

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




